1
GENERAL
CATALOGUE
2
4
6
8

48 W - 56 VA
Regulation (EU) 2017/745 of the European Parliament and of the Council, of 05th April 2017 – Norm IEC 60601-2-41
hours
10
PENTALED
E - SERIES
ELECTRONIC DIAMETER ADJUSTMENT
The electronic adjustment allows the operator to easily swap between 2 diameter
sizes from the keyboard without modifying the light intensity at the center.
PENTALED 81
PENTALED 30 E
11
81 30 E
ACCESSORIES
MAIN FEATURES
PENTA30E+30E PENTA30EPI PENTA30ESO
PENTA81+30E PENTA81+81 PENTA81SO
Performances
Light intensity at 1 m distance (Ec)
Light head diameter
Color temperature (2 selections)

PENTALED
N- SERIES
MANUAL DIAMETER ADJUSTMENT
The Pentaled N-series made a breakthrough in medical lighting. It
has been the first LED surgical light ever displayed to the public.
The manual focalization inside the sterile area grants a precise and
immediate control of the light field. The Focus function is activated by
the surgeon rotating the sterile central handle.
PENTALED 63 N
PENTALED 30 N
13
63 N 30 N
ACCESSORIES
MAIN FEATURES
(Pentaled 63N only)
PENTA30N+30N PENTA30NPI PENTA30NSO
PENTA63N+30N PENTA63N+63N PENTA63NSO
Performances
Light intensity at 1 m distance (Ec)
Light head diameter
Color temperature (2 selections)

28 / 12
PENTALED 28 e PENTALED 12 sono un
concentrato impareggiabile di tecnologia
con prestazioni ineguagliabili, il meglio
per una lampada ambulatoriale e piccola
chirurgia.
Le loro dimensioni compatte e la struttura di estrema maneggevolezza sono
permeate dalla forte determinazione di Rimsa, sinonimo da sempre di alta
tecnologia, qualità e prestazioni eccellenti. La cupola sottile con due comode
maniglie laterali garantisce un facile posizionamento e manovrabilità,
riducendo gli ingombri.
17
Performances 2812
ACCESSORIES
MAIN FEATURES
PENTA12+12  |  PENTA28+28
PENTA12PA  |  PENTA28PA
PENTA12SO  |  PENTA28SOPENTA12PI  |  PENTA28PI
Light intensity at 1 m distance (Ec)
Light head diameter